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              TOSHIBA TLP176A(F)
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TOSHIBA
                

 Package
 SOP-4-2.54mm

 Description
 
                1 Form A(SPST-NO) 1.15V 60V 1Ω 400mA SOP-4-2.54mm  Solid State Relay (MOS Output) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.3314
                      	$ 3.33
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.9591
                      	$ 29.59
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.7396
                      	$ 82.19
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.5153
                      	$ 251.53
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $2.4135
                      	$ 1206.75
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $2.3673
                      	$ 2367.30



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  